PRODUCT
 BROCHURE
VOLUME 1
Beginnings... a brief summary of the company.
Levtec Systems was formed by Myself and Chrystal in the coastal town of
Newcastle NSW in 2011.
The first goal was designing the Levtec Tile Levelling System. Once that goal

 The top of the clip has side lugs that are in place to disperse force for easy removal of
the products.
 The clip is made from a durable material that during the installation process virtually
eliminates accidental breakages.
LEVTEC Tile Levelling system was designed by a company with years of industry knowledge,
and through rigorous research and testing has developed the best system on the market.
LEVTEC LIPPAGE SYSTEM
 Easily Creates  flawless finish
 Eliminates lippage
 Speeds up the installation process
 Locks in tiles preventing slumping while
the adhesive dries
 Easy to remove
 Suitable for both professional and home
renovators
 Levtec Clips   250pcs LEVC250
 Levtec Clips   500pcs LEVC500
 Levtec Wedges  250pcs LEVW250
www.lev-tec.com.au  |  LEVTEC LIPPAGE SYSTEM
TILE LEVELING SYSTEM
LEV TEC Tile levelling System is designed to create flawless tiling project effeciently
every time.

Made with a class leading 1mm thick polished steel blade to eliminate warping and notch wear
when the trowels are used on harsh substrates such as cement screeds and concrete floors.
This is also great for when tiles are being lifted for coverage you know there will be NO damage
to a Levtec trowel.
Black coated footer to minimize adhesive build up makes this part of the trowel easier to clean in
those areas than other trowels on the market.
Trowels have to be comfortable and the Levtec Notch Trowel with its ergonomic formed handle is
especially easy on your hand.
LEVTEC NOTCHED TROWELS
 Trade Quality
 Durable 1mm polished steel blade
 Ergonomic handle
 Built to last
Sizes
 8MM   LEVNT8
 10MM  LEVNT10
 12MM  LEVNT12
 14MM  LEVNT14
www.lev-tec.com.au  |  LEVTEC NOTCH TROWELS
The issue of blocked floor wastes during construction is a very serious concern and the tile
installer is usually in the line of blame even if it is not their fault.
The levtec waste plug will block the floor waste while the tiler screeds the floor area worry free